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Tobacco Violations
Violation Occurred between 8/1/2025 - 8/31/2025
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TC00657001
EX25002889
Entered

08/06/2025  500.00

TC14404001
EX25002823
Entered

08/05/2025  500.00

TC15923001
EX25002911
Entered

08/08/2025  1,000.00
08/08/2025
08/08/2025

TC12250001
EX25002919
Entered

08/10/2025  500.00

TC15969001
EX25002958
Entered

08/11/2025  500.00

TC12782001
EX25002908
Entered

08/08/2025  500.00

The Cork Liquors II IncBartholomew

WABASH PETROLEUM INCCLINTON

EVERGREEN TOBACCO OF INDIANA, INC.DELAWARE

New Star Enterprise IncElkhart

SINGH EXPRESS MART INCELKHART

DIXON PANTRY INCHoward

DBA. Cork Liquors II

650 Jonesville Rd

Columbus IN  47201

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

35.46.1.10.2 Retail establishment's sale or distribution of tobacco to minors

2057 E WABASH ST

FRANKFORT IN  46041

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.18.5.9.2 Exercise Due Diligence; Supervision and Training of Employees

1714 W UNIVERSITY AVE

MUNCIE IN  47303

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

35.46.1.10.2 Retail establishment's sale or distribution of tobacco to minors
35.46.1.10.2 Retail establishment's sale or distribution of tobacco to minors
35.46.1.11.7(A) Allow A Juvenile In  A Tobacco Store

DBA. Star Quick Mart

1226 S Main St

Elkhart IN  46516

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

35.46.1.10.2 Retail establishment's sale or distribution of tobacco to minors

1054 MARKET STREET

NAPPANEE IN  46550

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

35.46.1.10.2 Retail establishment's sale or distribution of tobacco to minors

2102 S DIXON RD

KOKOMO IN  46902

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.18.5.9.2 Exercise Due Diligence; Supervision and Training of Employees

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:
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TC00008001
EX25002894
Entered

08/06/2025  500.00

TC10945001
EX25002937
Entered

08/12/2025
08/12/2025
08/12/2025  500.00

TC11340001
EX25002893
Entered

08/06/2025  1,000.00
08/06/2025

TC15824001
EX25002849
Entered

08/02/2025  750.00

TC17254001
EX25002850
Entered

08/02/2025  1,000.00
08/02/2025

TC15910001
EX25002956
Entered

08/14/2025
08/14/2025  500.00
08/14/2025
08/14/2025

Vicks Liquor Store IncJackson

BHR Oil IncorporatedMarion

LLB 2 Food Mart LLCScott

POPLAR ST FOOD MART INCVigo

The Cave LLCVigo

WHITE CLOUDS LLCWAYNE

400 E Tipton St

Seymour IN  47274

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

35.46.1.10.2 Retail establishment's sale or distribution of tobacco to minors

DBA. BHR Oil Incorporated

2202 N Delaware St

Indianapolis IN  46205

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

35.46.1.11(D) Retail sale of tobacco; warning notices required; failure to post
7.1.3.1.20 Permit (display of permit)
7.1.3.18.5.1 Tobacco Sales Certificate (required)

790 W McClain Ave

Scottsburg IN  47170

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

35.46.1.10.2 Retail establishment's sale or distribution of tobacco to minors
35.46.1.10.2 Retail establishment's sale or distribution of tobacco to minors

1257 Poplar St

Terre Haute IN  47807

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.18.5.1 Tobacco Sales Certificate (required)

DBA. LIT Dispensary and Vape

1425 Fort Harrison Rd

Terre Haute IN  47804

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

7.1.3.18.5.11 Tobacco Sales at Site Nuisance or CRI
7.1.3.18.5.11 Tobacco Sales at Site Nuisance or CRI

1725 NATIONAL RD W

RICHMOND IN  47374

COUNTY:

COMPLAINT #:
STATUS:

Violation Date Code Description Amount

35.46.1.11(D) Retail sale of tobacco; warning notices required; failure to post
7.1.3.18.5.1 Tobacco Sales Certificate (required)
7.1.5.12.4(d) Failure to Post No Smoking at Door
7.1.5.12.7(b)(1) Failure to Post Smoking Prohibited Sign

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:

PERMIT #:



Total 21 violations occured for 12 licenses.
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